Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

IT 7100.400
OCP power rail, 21"

State: 2/2/2026 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en

IT 7100.400 - OCP power rail, 21" for OCP ORV3 rack

Snap-type rail for installing a Power Supply Unit (PSU) in the Rittal OCP ORV3 rack.

Features

Model No.

Benefits

Applications
Material
Surface finish

Supply includes

Note
Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

IT 7100.400

OCP-accepted solution for the rapid integration of service and
network components

Rapid assembly and maintenance thanks to simple, tool-free click-in
attachment

Load capacity up to 80 kg per rail

For installing at the left and right in the OCP ORV3 rack
Sheet steel
Galvanised

OCP power rail, 21"
For installing at the left and right in the OCP ORV3 rack

One rail is required for each height unit
2 pc(s).

2.6

2.984

73269098

4028177998537

EC002762

EC002762

27049002



