

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## IT 7100.400 OCP power rail, 21"

State: 2/2/2026 (Source: [ittal.com/in-en](https://www.ittal.com/in-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# IT 7100.400 - OCP power rail, 21" for OCP ORV3 rack

Snap-type rail for installing a Power Supply Unit (PSU) in the Rittal OCP ORV3 rack.



## Features

Model No.	IT 7100.400
Benefits	OCP-accepted solution for the rapid integration of service and network components Rapid assembly and maintenance thanks to simple, tool-free click-in attachment Load capacity up to 80 kg per rail
Applications	For installing at the left and right in the OCP ORV3 rack
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	Galvanised
Supply includes	OCP power rail, 21" For installing at the left and right in the OCP ORV3 rack
Note	One rail is required for each height unit
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	2.6
Gross weight	2.984
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177998537
ETIM 9	EC002762
ETIM 8	EC002762
ECLASS 8.0	27049002